ADULTS ARRESTED )

BY CHARGE AND DISPOSITION

MISDEMEANORS | COMPLAINT D.A. TOTAL

CRIMES NOT DENIED DISPOSITIONED

PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liguor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTALS*

2,038

26
125
71
450
2,361
247
158
4,503
145
1,146
180
253
14
4,188
5153
322
10,292
32

10
4,559
34,238
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58

36,334

SOUGHT ARRESTS
0 0 205
0 0 169
0 0 1,339
13 6 5,496
1 0 2,911
43 28 3,118
7 4 2,161
0 0 48
64 38 15,447
6 1 961
9 9 585
2 1 694
8 13 473
102 536 3177
8 24 2,508
11 17 246
188 239 18,257
5 4 154
563 74 1,783
12 20 212
3 10 266
0 0 17
611 41 5117
292 36 5,722
24 16 764
440 1 13,215
4 0 1,160
0 0 197
0 0 10
0 2 2,877
110 139 6,413
2,398 1,183 64,808
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 65
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 65

2,462 1,221 80,320

* Department total exceeds the sum of station totals by the number of miscellaneous arrests. (i.e. detained, mentally ill, other, etc)
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